Dani sprinta u UZicu
VIII Betinja kup 223
UZice, 15.04.2023

Disciplina 12
15.04.2023 - 13:35

Zenski/F, 4 x 25m Me3ovito/Medley

13 godina i mladi
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang
1. Vvalis, VA1
Andrijana Mari¢
Ana Jevti¢

2. Rasina, KS 1
Sara Jankovi¢
Sanja Tamburié¢

3. Leotar, TB1
Lena Radulovi¢
Tijana Hamovi¢

4. Olimpija, BO 1
MasSa Stanculovi¢
Ena Ivanovié¢

5. Ajkule sa B, UE

Jaroslava Kuprijanova
Mia Stankovi¢

13
13

10
12

10
12

13
13

13
11

Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

Valis, VA
Masa Radojevi¢
Sofija Prostran

Rasina, KS
Dunja Jevdovi¢
Teodora Dordevi¢

Leotar, TB
Lidija Bajcetic¢
Lana Kovac
Olimpija, BO
Jelica Popovi¢
Anastasija Truji¢

Ajkule sa B, UE
Lena Markovi¢
Milica Trnavac

13
13

13
13

12
12

13
12

13
13

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

1:1397 331
1:17.63 286
1:20.09 261
1:20.52 256
1:2589 211

Tel.: +381 63 549 357

https://plivanje.info

e-Posta: mmilomir@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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